2 years.

Class

Standard CPR/AED
& First Aid

Standard CPR/AED
& First Aid

Standard CPR/AED
& First Aid
Standard CPR/AED
& First Aid
Standard CPR/AED
& First Aid
Standard CPR/AED
& First Aid
Standard CPR/AED
& First Aid
Standard CPR/AED

& First Aid

PEERS
Course #

HLT-20-01

HLT-20-02

HLT-20-03

HLT-20-04

HLT-20-05

HLT-20-06

HLT-20-07

HLT-20-08

Date

08.22.2019

09.19.2019

10.17.2019

11.07.2019

12.05.2019

01.16.2020

03.05.2020

04.02.2020

L]

I

Day of

week

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Parkway School District
Health Services

O

| v
andard CPRIAED & F

ployees in need of CPR/AED/First Aid certifications for their district positio
ation free of charge.

are & Safety Institute (ECSI) certifications are tracked in PEERS. Standze
are taught by an ECSI certified Parkway Nurse. CPR/AED and First Aid ¢

st Aid Trainin

r classes, go to PEERS on Inside Parkway. Please call 314-415-5066 wi

Time

8:30 AM-
12:30PM

8:30AM -
12:30PM

8:30AM-
12:30PM
8:30AM —
12:30PM
8:30AM —
12:30PM
8:30AM —
12:30PM
8:30AM —
12:30PM
8:30AM —
12:30PM

Room Number

North High
Room 1500

North High
Room 1500

North High
Room 1500
North High
Room 1330
North High
Room 1500
North High
Room 1500
North High
Room 1500
North High
Room 1500




