## Parkway School District Health Services Standard CPRAED & First Aid Training

Parkway employees in need of CPR/AED/First Aid certifications for their district positions can earn/ renew certification free of charge.

Emergency Care & Safety Institute (ECSI) certifications are tracked in PEERS. Standard First Aid and/or CPR are taught by an ECSI certified Parkway Nurse. CPR/AED and First Aid certifications are valid for 2 years.

To register for classes, go to PEERS on Inside Parkway. Please call 314-415-5066 with questions.

Class	PEERS	Date	Day of	Time	Room Number
	Course #		week		
Standard CPR/AED	HLT-20-01	08.22.2019	Thursday	8:30 AM-	North High
& First Aid	HL1-20-01			12:30PM	Room 1500
Standard CPR/AED		09.19.2019	Thursday	8:30AM -	North High
& First Aid	HLT-20-02			12:30PM	Room 1500
Standard CPR/AED		10.17.2019	Thursday	8:30AM-	North High
& First Aid	HLT-20-03			12:30PM	Room 1500
Standard CPR/AED	HLT-20-04	11.07.2019	Thursday	8:30AM –	North High
& First Aid	1121-20-04			12:30PM	Room 1330
Standard CPR/AED	HLT-20-05	12.05.2019	Thursday	8:30AM -	North High
& First Aid	1121-20-03			12:30PM	Room 1500
Standard CPR/AED	HLT-20-06	01.16.2020	Thursday	8:30AM -	North High
& First Aid	1121-20-00			12:30PM	Room 1500
Standard CPR/AED	HLT-20-07	03.05.2020	Thursday	8:30AM –	North High
& First Aid	1121-20-07			12:30PM	Room 1500
Standard CPR/AED	HLT-20-08	04.02.2020	Thursday	8:30AM –	North High
& First Aid	1121-20-00			12:30PM	Room 1500